Table 4

Unemployment Rate : (% of Unemployed, Age 5 years and above) 

	
	Male
	Female

	PRIVATE 
Category/Year
	Usual Principal Status
	Usual Principal & Subsidiary Status
	Current Weekly Status
	Current Daily Status
	Usual Principal Status
	Usual Principal & Subsidiary Status
	Current Weekly Status
	Current Daily Status

	Rural 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SC 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PRIVATE 
1993-94
	0.90
	0.60
	1.90
	4.30
	0.30
	0.10
	1.10
	2.00

	1977-78
	1.23
	0.00
	2.93
	6.73
	2.56
	0.00
	1.90
	4.09

	Others (Non SC/ST)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PRIVATE 
1993-94
	1.20
	0.90
	1.60
	2.70
	0.40
	0.30
	0.50
	1.10

	1977-78
	1.57
	0.00
	2.15
	3.90
	1.53
	0.00
	0.97
	0.97

	Urban 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SC 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PRIVATE 
1993-94
	2.60
	2.40
	3.30
	4.90
	1.00
	0.90
	1.20
	1.70

	1977-78
	3.40
	NA
	NA
	NA
	3.40
	NA
	NA
	NA

	Others (Non SC/ST)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PRIVATE 
1993-94
	2.40
	2.10
	2.70
	3.30
	1.11
	1.10
	1.30
	1.40

	1977-78
	3.30
	NA
	NA
	NA
	2.60
	NA
	NA
	NA


Source: NSS, Employment Survey, 1987-88, and 1993-94 CSO, Delhi.
Others– Non SC/ST

